Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nyasha Chisadza - (851837) - Bournemouth Collegiate School SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
43.39
43.79
44.84
45.96
46.00
50.97
51.19

52.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
43.39
43.79
44.84
45.96
46.00
50.97
51.19
52.38

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

279
271
253
235
234
172
170
158

WA Pts

279
271
253
235
234
172
170
158

Round

Round

Date

20/02/16
20/02/16
19/12/15
01/11/15
04/10/15
01/03/14
1711113
07/07/13

Date

20/02/16
20/02/16
19/12/15
01/11/15
04/10/15
01/03/14
17/11/13
07/07/13

Meet

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet

Dorset Development Meet

Meet

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet

Dorset Development Meet

Venue

Littledown
Littledown
Hengrove Park
Millfield

Poole
Littledown
Bournemouth

Bournemouth

Venue

Littledown
Littledown
Hengrove Park
Millfield

Poole
Littledown
Bournemouth

Bournemouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 3
Seagulls SC 2
Seagulls SC 3
Seagulls SC 3

Club Swam Under Level

Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 2
Bourmth Coll 3
Seagulls SC 2
Seagulls SC 3
Seagulls SC 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



