## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Nyasha Chisadza - (851837) - Bournemouth Collegiate School SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
43.39	279		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
43.79	271		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
44.84	253	F	19/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Bourmth Coll	2
45.96	235	F	01/11/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Bourmth Coll	2
46.00	234	F	04/10/15	2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet	Poole	Bourmth Coll	3
50.97	172		01/03/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Seagulls SC	2
51.19	170		17/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Seagulls SC	3
52.38	158		07/07/13	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	Seagulls SC	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
43.39	279		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
43.79	271		20/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Bourmth Coll	2
44.84	253	F	19/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Bourmth Coll	2
45.96	235	F	01/11/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Bourmth Coll	2
46.00	234	F	04/10/15	2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet	Poole	Bourmth Coll	3
50.97	172		01/03/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	Seagulls SC	2
51.19	170		17/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Seagulls SC	3
52.38	158		07/07/13	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	Seagulls SC	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS